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MATCHDAY 4 - NOV 5

COMPETITION STATISTICS

Future 
Matchdays: 
Dec 2/3, 
Dec 16/17
Last 32 & 16
draw: Dec 18

Second stage: Top two 
teams from each group 
plus third-placed teams 
from Champions League

Galatasaray
Hapoel
Shakhtar
Lille

SHOOTING ACCURACY
Shots on target per goal

2.88
3.22

3.50
3.78

Ajax
Benfica
Roma
Shakhtar

SHOOTING CONSISTENCY
Shots on target per match

15.67
14.33

14
14

Llorente
Pizarro
Adriano
Berg
Cardozo
Gervinho
Liedson
Reis

Bilbao
Bremen

Shakhtar
Hamburg
Benfica
Lille
Sporting
PSV

GoalsGOLDEN BOOTS
4
4

3
3
3
3
3
3

Ajax
Anderlecht
Timisoara
Dinamo Zagreb

+1
+2
-3
0

5
5
2
0

Dinamo Zagreb - Ajax
Anderlecht - Timisoara

+7
+1
-2
-6

7
5
3
1

Genoa - LOSC Lille
Slavia Prague - Valencia

LOSC Lille
Valencia
Genoa
Slavia Prague

0
+3
-1
-2

6
6
4
1

Rapid Vienna - Hapoel
SV Hamburg - Celtic

SV Hamburg
Hapoel Tel Aviv
Rapid Vienna
Celtic

+3
0

-1
-2

9
4
2
1

Heerenveen - Hertha Berlin
Sporting - FK Ventspils

Sporting Lisbon
Heerenveen
FK Ventspils
Hertha Berlin

+3
+1

0
-4

6
5
4
1

Basel - CSKA Sofia
AS Roma - Fulham

Basel
Fulham
AS Roma
CSKA Sofia

+5
0

-3
-2

7
6
3
1

Sturm Graz - Panathinaikos
Dinamo - Galatasaray

Galatasaray
Panathinaikos
Dinamo Bucharest
Sturm Graz

+6
0

-2
-4

6
6
3
3

Benfica
Everton
BATE Borisov
AEK Athens

+4
+4
-2
-6

9
6
3
0

Salzburg
Lazio
Villarreal
Levski Sofia

+2
+1
-1
-2

7
4
3
3

PSV Eindhoven
Sparta Prague
CFR Cluj
Copenhagen

+3
+2
-3
-2

7
6
2
1

Werder Bremen
Athletic Bilbao
Austria Wien
CD Nacional

+1
+1
-1
-1

6
4
4
2

Fenerbahce
Sheriff
Twente
Steaua Bucharest

+10
-1
-3
-6

9
4
4
0

GDPts GDGDPts Pts

Shakhtar Donetsk
Club Brugge
Toulouse
Partizan Belgrade

Everton - Benfica
AEK Athens - BATE

Villarreal - Lazio
Levski Sofia - Salzburg

CFR Cluj - Sparta Prague
Copenhagen - PSV

Nacional - Athletic Bilbao
Bremen - Austria Wien

Fenerbahce - Steaua
Twente - Sheriff

Partizan - Club Brugge
Toulouse - Shakhtar
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